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Addizione di decimali ( 3 cifre)

Nome:

4.309
+2.183

6.294
+6.594

3.343
+7.650

7.172
+7.204

1.404
+3.596

6.141
+7.694

6.982
+5.813

6.185
+9.809

Data:

www.snowmath.com

Punteggio:

3.899
+6.695

8.621
+8.018

6.042
+4.267

0.868
+5.335
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